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SALMON WITH BROCCOLI  
 

OVEN BAKED, BLACK SESAME CRUSTED SALMON
WITH A MIXED BROCCOLI SALAD, SERVED WITH
BUN/BREAD

EGG, BACON, GOUDA, BRIE, BREAD, BUN, SAUSAGES, SERRANO HAM, LAMB 
COLD CUT, ALMONDS, SOMETHING SWEET, YOGURT, HOMEMADE GRANOLA (GF) 
COFFEE/TEA: REFILL

www.frida.fo

CAFÉ FRÍÐA MENU
Serrano & brie
SERRANO HAM, BRIE CHEESE, SALAD, OLIVES,
BALSAMIC GLAZE 

PRAWNS
GREENLANDIC PRAWNS IN A GARLIC/DILL
DRESSING, SALAD, DILL, LEMON

FRÍÐa BURGer w/potatoes
BBQ, SALAD, MINCED BEEF PATTY, WHISKY GLAZE,
CHEDDAR, BACON, CHEESE SAUCE, RED ONIONS

chicken BURGer w/potatoes
CHICKEN BREAST, CURRY DRESSING, BACON,
ICEBERG, RED ONION, CUCUMBER, TOMATO

FríÐa FISH SOUP
CREAMY FISH SOUP WITH STEAMED 
HADDOCK FILLET, SERVED WITH A BUN

fALAFEL BURGER W/POTATOES
(VEGAN) CHICKPEA PATTY, ICEBERG, VEGAN
CHILI MAYO, TOMATO, PICKLED RED ONIONS,
CUCUMBER

IT IS POSSIBLE TO EXCHANGE THE CROISSANT WITH A
WHITE BUN OR DARK SEEDED BREAD

CHICKEN CURRY     
CHICKEN IN CURRY DRESSING, MIXED SALAD,
PEANUTS AND SUNFLOWER SEEDS, SERVED WITH
BUN

11AM-8PM

 K I D S
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135

135

135

BURGER
BUN, BEEF PATTY, KETCHUP, 
CUCUMBER ON THE SIDE

vANILLA YOGURT 
WITH CHOCOLATE GRANOLA (GF)

PAN FRIED POTATOES
KETCHUP OR CHILI MAYO

25

55

30/49

159

165

165

165

175

165

ORDER ONLINE
WWW.FRIDA.FO

BOOKING@FRIDA.FO

+20

TOURS      BOOK TABLE      TAKEAWAYTOURS      BOOK TABLE      TAKEAWAY

COMBINE SOUP WITH LOCAL AUDIO TOUR
PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE OR ASK OUR STAFF

 N E W    N E W    N E W   

**YOU CAN EXCHANGE THE SALMON FOR CHICKEN

BREAKFAST PLATTER - FROM 9AM-12PMBREAKFAST PLATTER - FROM 9AM-12PM

F R E S H  P R E S S E D  J U I C E  +  4 0

stirred chicken salad
WITH WINE STEAMED MUSHROOMS, 
SALAD & BACON

135

FResh avocado salad
WALNUTS, PICKLED RED ONION, DRIED
CRANBERRIES, SESAME DRESSING, GRATED
PARMESAN AND SEEDED, HOMEBAKED
(GLUTEN FREE) CRISPBREAD

135

NO GLUTEN

+ falafel
+ CHICKEN
+ PRAWNS

+40

+40

+65



CAFE2021
WWW.FRIDA.FO

FRESH PRESSED JUICE
ORANGE, APPLE & CARROT
GINGER, ORANGE, APPLE & CARROT

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ARE ONLY SOLD:
MON-FRI: 11AM-9PM

SAT: 11AM-MIDNIGHT

BEER & CIDER 
VEÐRUR (4.6%) LIGHT BEER
SLUPP (5.8%) HALF-LIGHT BEER
VODKA LEMON MIX
NORDIC CIDER (4.5%)

50
60

50
50

SYRUPS 
CHOCOLATE- CARAMEL - VANILLA 
CINNAMON - HAZELNUT - MANGO - AMARETTO -
PASSION FRUIT - TIRAMISU - SUGAR FREE VANILLA

10

COCKTAILS
EINAR'S GIN & TONIC
EINAR'S GIN HASS
BIG LEBOWSKI 
JOLLY PAMPERO
IRISH COFFEE
LATTE DISARONNO

100

SHOTS 
EINAR'S BITTER
EINAR'S AKVAVITT 
EINAR'S WHISKY

50
50
180

TEA 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
RED BERRIES
ROOBOIS TEA
CHAI 
GREEN TEA
ICE TEA - PEACH
CHAI LATTE
ICED MATCHA
LACTOSE FREE / OAT MILK 

WINE 
RED - VITO ZINFANDEL
WHITE - VITO CHARDONNEY
SPARKLING - PROSECCO MILLESIMATO

70
70
70

30
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
45
65
65
10

65

* ORDER WITH THE BREAKFAST PLATTER FOR           40

CONTAINS ALCOHOL

CRUSHED ICE BLENDS 
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL
OREO

45

DRINKS MENU

FIZZY DRINKS 
JOLLY (COLA)
SISU (LEMONADE)
AQUA
AQUA - CITRUS & LIME
RASPBERRY
ORANGE
GINGER ALE
SUGAR FREE COLA (JOLLY X)

30

COFFEE 
FILTER
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
ICED LATTE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CORTADO
TOFFEE LATTE
TIRAMISU LATTE
MOCHA
LACTOSE FREE / OAT MILK 

HOT CHOCOLATE
KID FRIENDLY
A MUG OF HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
+ WHIPPED CREAM
+ MARSHMALLOWS

35

65
5
5

32
45
49
52
52
42
49
49
49
65
65
59
10

35
35


